
 
Well House Workshops Survey 
 
 
The people at Well House would like to make sure you are having a 
good time when you are with them. 
 
They would also like to know if there are ways that things could be better 
at Well House. 
 
 

 
 Question 1: How good do you 

think it was overall? 
 
‘Overall’ means if you liked it 
after thinking about all of it, and 
not just one part of it. 
 
Please put a cross in one box 

 

 
It was amazing 

 
It was good 

 
It was okay 

 
It was bad 

 
It was terrible 

 

 

 



 

Question 2: Write 3 words in 
the box below to show how 
you feel about it. 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

On the next two pages there are some sentences about the Well House 
event. Please read these sentences and let us know how much you 
agree with them. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Sentence 1: People at it listened to my ideas 
 
Put a cross on the line below to show how much 
you agree or disagree with the sentence. Neutral 
means you don't really agree or disagree. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sentence 2: It made me feel confident about 
doing new things 
 
‘Confident’ means you believe in yourself 
 
Put a cross on the line below to show how much 
you agree or disagree with the sentence. Neutral 
means you don't really agree or disagree. 

 
 

 



 

Sentence 3: I learnt something new because of 
it. 
 
Put a cross on the line below to show how much 
you agree or disagree with the sentence. Neutral 
means you don't really agree or disagree. 

 
 

 



 

Question 3: If you want to tell us anything about the 
event, please write it in the box below. 
 
For example, tell us how the experience could have 
been improved or what the highlight was for you. 
 

 
 

Thank you!  
 


